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District

District

District

District

 152,574

 128,390

 139,596

 151,704

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 366

 8,815

 12,753

 25,050

 93,531

 4,190

 1,613

 6,256

 435

 3,188

 37,974

 18,915

 58,252

 2,419

 1,164

 6,043

 391

 3,357

 10,721

 55,205

 61,819

 1,981

 1,103

 5,019

 327

 7,865

 15,435

 61,525

 55,126

 3,471

 1,603

 6,352

 77,117  69,727  5,730

 68,048  55,094  5,248

 72,083  62,879  4,634

 76,775  69,013  5,916

 188  165  13

 4,471  4,011  333

 6,926  5,614  213

 13,429  11,039  582

 47,385  44,677  1,469

 2,125  1,940  125

 794  732  87

 1,799  1,549  2,908

 230  185  20

 1,673  1,410  105

 22,226  14,986  762

 10,141  8,352  422

 30,075  27,147  1,030

 1,288  1,027  104

 658  455  51

 1,757  1,532  2,754

 210  173  8

 1,740  1,505  112

 5,639  4,864  218

 29,775  24,588  842

 31,711  29,125  983

 1,020  890  71

 587  449  67

 1,401  1,285  2,333

 165  147  15

 4,049  3,547  269

 8,085  7,075  275

 32,683  27,603  1,239

 27,515  26,716  895

 1,663  1,705  103

 829  672  102

 1,786  1,548  3,018

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  819,544
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District

 147,398

 99,882

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 411

 5,036

 11,531

 25,102

 94,957

 2,243

 1,392

 6,726

 352

 2,449

 50,683

 19,490

 17,909

 2,089

 1,060

 5,850

 73,629  67,038  6,731

 54,181  40,811  4,890

 214  173  24

 2,613  2,214  209

 6,178  5,032  321

 13,319  11,213  570

 47,801  45,257  1,899

 1,116  1,009  118

 727  584  81

 1,661  1,556  3,509

 183  154  15

 1,276  1,096  77

 30,167  19,454  1,062

 10,472  8,636  382

 8,720  8,854  335

 1,077  928  84

 612  394  54

 1,674  1,295  2,881

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 51,392

 58,418

 58,071

 61,867

 56,901

 61,746

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 132

 2,864

 9,498

 10,646

 23,973

 1,723

 622

 1,934

 191

 1,082

 30,038

 8,695

 14,506

 1,159

 550

 2,197

 146

 1,107

 7,702

 26,610

 19,456

 840

 524

 1,686

 135

 2,503

 11,099

 28,569

 15,199

 1,515

 693

 2,154

 150

 1,773

 8,315

 11,730

 30,976

 935

 705

 2,317

 217

 919

 40,515

 9,761

 6,440

 1,080

 589

 2,225

 28,756  20,992  1,644

 34,312  22,290  1,816

 32,609  23,930  1,532

 34,586  25,319  1,962

 31,422  23,198  2,281

 36,499  23,258  1,989

 72  59  1

 1,498  1,269  97

 5,461  3,891  146

 6,135  4,280  231

 13,580  10,004  389

 961  719  43

 342  256  24

 707  514  713

 116  65  10

 618  446  18

 18,344  11,128  566

 4,917  3,592  186

 8,494  5,787  225

 678  439  42

 324  202  24

 821  631  745

 87  56  3

 611  461  35

 4,315  3,247  140

 15,194  11,024  392

 11,001  8,180  275

 480  329  31

 323  174  27

 598  459  629

 76  53  6

 1,383  1,047  73

 6,217  4,703  179

 16,259  11,786  524

 8,671  6,263  265

 795  686  34

 402  251  40

 783  530  841

 93  48  9

 986  715  72

 4,766  3,323  226

 6,603  4,876  251

 17,317  13,088  571

 540  361  34

 398  264  43

 719  523  1,075

 122  85  10

 500  393  26

 25,055  14,666  794

 5,536  4,045  180

 3,472  2,850  118

 600  439  41

 369  196  24

 845  584  796

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  348,395       
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4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

 52,369

 34,323

 35,527

 35,396

 46,610

 9,880

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 114

 1,911

 590

 4,742

 42,926

 736

 291

 1,059

 118

 724

 1,186

 2,850

 28,243

 356

 163

 683

 119

 899

 461

 6,537

 26,341

 327

 135

 708

 80

 1,784

 613

 8,583

 22,803

 571

 207

 755

 134

 1,192

 406

 4,118

 39,055

 427

 204

 1,074

 42

 529

 1,389

 1,867

 5,531

 192

 70

 260

 25,437  25,745  1,187

 16,827  16,693  803

 17,339  17,409  779

 16,627  17,908  861

 22,507  22,764  1,339

 4,547  5,066  267

 62  50  2

 995  866  50

 262  318  10

 2,316  2,324  102

 21,014  21,339  573

 341  378  17

 124  153  14

 323  317  419

 56  60  2

 377  328  19

 536  630  20

 1,388  1,423  39

 14,028  13,761  454

 156  182  18

 81  78  4

 205  231  247

 53  65  1

 473  394  32

 177  274  10

 3,114  3,324  99

 13,122  12,872  347

 163  154  10

 49  75  11

 188  251  269

 40  38  2

 912  822  50

 249  353  11

 4,108  4,317  158

 10,738  11,750  315

 266  290  15

 92  97  18

 222  241  292

 59  67  8

 622  537  33

 160  239  7

 1,986  2,029  103

 19,152  19,230  673

 184  221  22

 93  104  7

 251  337  486

 17  22  3

 263  250  16

 641  724  24

 890  940  37

 2,536  2,908  87

 90  93  9

 32  34  4

 78  95  87

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  214,105       
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4

5
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 48,813

 35,649

 45,998

 54,441

 43,887

 28,256

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 120

 4,040

 2,665

 9,662

 26,632

 1,731

 700

 3,263

 126

 1,382

 6,750

 7,370

 15,503

 904

 451

 3,163

 126

 1,351

 2,558

 22,058

 16,022

 814

 444

 2,625

 112

 3,578

 3,723

 24,373

 17,124

 1,385

 703

 3,443

 127

 2,071

 2,810

 9,254

 24,926

 881

 483

 3,335

 93

 1,001

 8,779

 7,862

 5,938

 817

 401

 3,365

 22,924  22,990  2,899

 16,909  16,111  2,629

 22,135  21,540  2,323

 25,562  25,786  3,093

 19,700  21,076  3,111

 13,135  12,487  2,634

 54  56  10

 1,978  1,876  186

 1,203  1,405  57

 4,978  4,435  249

 12,791  13,334  507

 823  843  65

 328  323  49

 769  718  1,776

 58  60  8

 678  636  68

 3,346  3,228  176

 3,836  3,337  197

 7,553  7,599  351

 454  406  44

 253  175  23

 731  670  1,762

 70  52  4

 656  650  45

 1,147  1,343  68

 11,467  10,240  351

 7,588  8,073  361

 377  407  30

 215  200  29

 615  575  1,435

 49  56  7

 1,754  1,678  146

 1,619  2,019  85

 12,316  11,500  557

 8,106  8,703  315

 602  729  54

 335  324  44

 781  777  1,885

 62  58  7

 1,005  962  104

 1,252  1,470  88

 4,730  4,308  216

 11,332  12,939  655

 392  427  62

 236  216  31

 691  696  1,948

 44  47  2

 513  453  35

 4,471  4,064  244

 4,046  3,651  165

 2,712  3,096  130

 387  396  34

 211  164  26

 751  616  1,998

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  257,044       


